
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2014;
Date Recorded= 2014/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201411140003
60100

11/14/2014
01:31:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

32 137 Instr
#:20140813000
253130

Lot#:589
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

201411140003
60110

11/14/2014
01:31:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
STACEY S

Instr
#:20071107000
514770

201411190003
63980

11/19/2014
10:53:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALHOUN
MARC SHANE

Instr
#:20090908000
344300

201411190003
64030

11/19/2014
10:53:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS
KEVIN L

Other:SEE
INST

201411190003
64060

11/19/2014
10:53:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SAUCIER
JAMES PAUL

Instr
#:20111109000
337460

201411190003
64070

11/19/2014
10:53:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
CLIFFORD L

Instr
#:20091008000
381970

201411140003
60030

11/14/2014
01:14:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

8 103 Instr
#:20080415000
153130

Lot:B Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:103
Sub:RIVERWO
OD THIRD
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201411070003
52170

11/07/2014
12:36:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUCIER
JAMES PAUL

21 133 Lot#:553
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201411190003
63990

11/19/2014
10:53:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT
KYLE

Instr
#:20090924000
365370

201411190003
64000

11/19/2014
10:53:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLLINGSWO
RTH ANGELA

Other:SEE
INST

201411190003
64010

11/19/2014
10:53:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20140514000
145700

201411190003
64020

11/19/2014
10:53:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEVENSON
JUDD S

Instr
#:20090622000
238440



201411190003
64050

11/19/2014
10:53:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
JAMES E

Instr
#:20140514000
145720

201411190003
64040

11/19/2014
10:53:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG
CLESTE
PATTON

Instr
#:20050404000
152690

201411190003
64080

11/19/2014
10:54:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WITHERINGT
ON ERIC J

Instr
#:20121130000
458770

201411190003
64300

11/19/2014
12:23:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWEN
ANDREW D

40 96 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:10 Book:40
Pg:96
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 4
AND PART OF
5 FINAL PLAT

201411210003
67190

11/21/2014
01:21:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FULTON DALE 24 138 Lot#:915
Book:24
Pg:138
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 9TH
SECTOR


