Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	te Record	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument#	Date Necolued	IVAIIIG	arty Noie	Doc Type	Outer Name	DOOK	1 age	Mapbook	wapr age	T IIST IVEIGIGING	Description
201411140003 60100	11/14/2014 01:31:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			32	137	Instr #:20140813000 253130	Lot#:589 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
201411140003 60110	11/14/2014 01:31:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY STACEY S					Instr #:20071107000 514770	
201411190003 63980	11/19/2014 10:53:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALHOUN MARC SHANE					Instr #:20090908000 344300	
201411190003 64030	11/19/2014 10:53:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS KEVIN L						Other:SEE INST
201411190003 64060	11/19/2014 10:53:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUCIER JAMES PAUL					Instr #:20111109000 337460	
201411190003 64070	11/19/2014 10:53:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER CLIFFORD L					Instr #:20091008000 381970	
201411140003 60030	11/14/2014 01:14:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			8	103	Instr #:20080415000 153130	Lot:B Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:103 Sub:RIVERWO OD THIRD SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201411070003 52170	11/07/2014 12:36:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUCIER JAMES PAUL			21	133		Lot#:553 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201411190003 63990	11/19/2014 10:53:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT KYLE					Instr #:20090924000 365370	
201411190003 64000	11/19/2014 10:53:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLINGSWO RTH ANGELA						Other:SEE INST
201411190003 64010	11/19/2014 10:53:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE MATTHEW					Instr #:20140514000 145700	
201411190003 64020	11/19/2014 10:53:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVENSON JUDD S					Instr #:20090622000 238440	

201411190003 64050	11/19/2014 10:53:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON JAMES E				Instr #:20140514000 145720	
201411190003 64040	11/19/2014 10:53:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG CLESTE PATTON				Instr #:20050404000 152690	
201411190003 64080	11/19/2014 10:54:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WITHERINGT ON ERIC J				Instr #:20121130000 458770	
201411190003	11/19/2014 12:23:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWEN ANDREW D		40	96		Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:10 Book:40 Pg:96 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 4 AND PART OF 5 FINAL PLAT
201411210003 67190	11/21/2014 01:21:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULTON DALE		24	138		Lot#:915 Book:24 Pg:138 Sub:FOREST PARKS 9TH SECTOR